

## FIRE STATION #3 PARKING LOT REPAIR PROJECT

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$29,000  
BID OPENING April 5th, 2006

CONTRACTOR/CITY				CAL COATING TURLOCK		A. M. STEPHENS LODI		C. P. M. SACRAMENTO	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LS	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Sawcut Asphalt Concrete	58	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 261.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 348.00
2	Remove Existing Asphalt and Subgrade	3722	SF	\$ 1.82	\$ 6,774.04	\$ 2.80	\$ 10,421.60	\$ 1.85	\$ 6,885.70
3	Install 2-1/2" AC over 4" AB	3722	SF	\$ 3.25	\$ 12,096.50	\$ 2.70	\$ 10,049.40	\$ 4.30	\$ 16,004.60
4	Install 2x6 Header Board	40	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 860.00
5	Remove and Reinstall Wheel Stops	4	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00
6	Install 4" Thermoplastic Striping	54	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 16.66	\$ 899.64
7	Traffic Control & Construction Signing	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 20,310.54		\$ 22,916.00		\$ 25,857.94

CONTRACTOR/CITY				TEICHERT STOCKTON		G & S PAVING OAKLEY		RAGSDALE & SON WATERFORD	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LS	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Sawcut Asphalt Concrete	58	LF	\$ 6.18	\$ 358.44	\$ 4.50	\$ 261.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 261.00
2	Remove Existing Asphalt and Subgrade	3722	SF	\$ 1.36	\$ 5,061.92	\$ 3.75	\$ 13,957.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,305.00
3	Install 2-1/2" AC over 4" AB	3722	SF	\$ 5.36	\$ 19,949.92	\$ 3.05	\$ 11,352.10	\$ 5.25	\$ 19,540.50
4	Install 2x6 Header Board	40	LF	\$ 6.29	\$ 251.60	\$ 6.97	\$ 278.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00
5	Remove and Reinstall Wheel Stops	4	EA	\$ 42.98	\$ 171.92	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00
6	Install 4" Thermoplastic Striping	54	LF	\$ 18.44	\$ 995.76	\$ 13.89	\$ 750.06	\$ 10.75	\$ 580.50
7	Traffic Control & Construction Signing	1	LS	\$ 866.00	\$ 866.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 27,655.56		\$ 27,639.46		\$ 30,459.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				AMERICAN ASPHALT HAYWARD		TOM MAYO STOCKTON		GRANITE WATSONVILLE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LS	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Sawcut Asphalt Concrete	58	LF	\$ 5.17	\$ 299.86	\$ 9.00	\$ 522.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 623.50
2	Remove Existing Asphalt and Subgrade	3722	SF	\$ 1.95	\$ 7,257.90	\$ 2.25	\$ 8,374.50	\$ 2.15	\$ 8,002.30
3	Install 2-1/2" AC over 4" AB	3722	SF	\$ 4.95	\$ 18,423.90	\$ 5.25	\$ 19,540.50	\$ 6.55	\$ 24,379.10
4	Install 2x6 Header Board	40	LF	\$ 55.75	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.78	\$ 431.20
5	Remove and Reinstall Wheel Stops	4	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00
6	Install 4" Thermoplastic Striping	54	LF	\$ 15.74	\$ 849.96	\$ 16.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 1,431.00
7	Traffic Control & Construction Signing	1	LS	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 30,825.62		\$ 32,101.00		\$ 35,507.10